• The minimum amount of liquid assets i.e., working capital or credit line(s)of the 

Tenderer shall be Tk 50.00 Lakh (Fifty Lakh Taka Only). 

• Details of Eligibility & others requirements are mentioned in Tender Documents. 

20 Tender Document Price BDT 1,500/- (One Thousand Five Hundred) only 

21 Tender Name Location Tender Security Amount(Tk) 

Procurement Of Transport Service Dhaka BDT 10,00,000.00 (ten Lakh) Only 

22 Name of Official Inviting Tender  Zakia Afroz 

23 Designation of Official Inviting 

Tender 
Project Director (Additional Secretary)